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A2-5   データシート







一致 , 類似
N/A


前一致
A2-5P*
  A2-5S*
  


後一致
N/A


含む
*0A2-5*
  *6A2-5*
  *A2-5*
  *A2-5.*
  *A2-50*
  *A2-51*
  *A2-52*
  *A2-55*
  *A2-5D*
  *A2-5M*
  *A2-5N*
  *A2-5S*
  *A2-5T*
  *EA2-5*
  









メーカー

部品番号

コンポーネント説明

PDF





HIROSE ELECTRIC


A2-5PA-2.54DS


2.54mm Pitch High Density Connector


ビュー







HIROSE ELECTRIC


A2-5PA-2.54DSA


2.54mm Pitch High Density Connector


ビュー







HIROSE ELECTRIC


A2-5S-2.54C_Old_V


2.54mm Pitch High Density Connector


ビュー







HIROSE ELECTRIC


A2-5S-2.54C


2.54mm Pitch High Density Connector


ビュー
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English

한국어


русский

简体中文

español
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